Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. The Mountain
. The Cattle
The Cow
The Cave

1 The meaning of Inaam is the?

Hazrat Usman (RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)

Hazrat Zaid bin Haris (RA)
None of these

2 The title "Zulnoorain" was given to which companion of Prophet Muhammad (SAW)?

6236
6636
6276
6666

3 How many Aayaath are there in the Quran?
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580 AD
600 AD
625 AD
630 AD

4 Ghazwa Uhd was fought in the year:

Hazrat Moosaa (A.S)
Hazrat Idrees (A.S)
Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)
None of these

5 Which Prophet is titled as Khaleel Ullah?

171 to 220 A.H.
171 to 221 A H.
171 to 222 A.H.
171 to 223 A.H.
None of these

6 The duration of third period of the compilation of Hadis is:
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The Expander
The Finder
The Last

The first

7 Allah of name of Allah "Al-Basit" is:

Hazrat Ali (RA)

Hazrat Umar (RA)

Hazrat Zaid bin Haris (RA)
None of these

8 The most exemplary administration out of the rightly guided caliphs was that of?

Glorification
Testimony
Patience
None of these

what does mean by Shahadat?

Rabi-ul-Awal
Rajab
Ramzan
Shaban
None of these

10 Name the 8th month of Islamic Calendar:
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. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)
. Hazrat Umer (RA)

. Hazrat Usman (RA)

. Hazrat Ali (RA)

11 River Neil was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by Hazrat:

The Messenger
The Leader
llluminating
None of these

12 What is the meaning of name of Mohammad (PBUH) Rasool?

13 How many times Takbeers are recited by Mo'azzin in Azaan?
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8th
9th
10th
11th

14 What is the number of Ramzan in the Islamic Calendar?

. Khalid-ibn-Waleed
. Abu Ubaidah
. Talha-i9n7Ubaid
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15 What is the name the commander of Muslim army in the Battle of Jasr?



16

17

18

19

20

Hazrat Yousaf (AS) remained in the well for :

Who has been titled as 'Saifullah'?

Gaza is the famous city of :

Sadagq e Eid ul Fitr has been proclaimed in the year.

Which important compiler of ahadis was born in 803 A.D (194 A.H) and died in 869 A.D (262
AH)?
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. Hazrat Zubair

5 days
6 days
10 days

Hazrat Ali (RA)

. Abu Ubedah (RA)
. Hazrat Umar (RA)

Egypt

Jordan
Iran

3 Hijri
4 Hijri
. 5 Hijri

. Imam Maalik
. Imam Hanbal

. Imam Sha'afi



