

## **CSS** Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The meaning of Inaam is the?	A. The Mountain B. The Cattle C. The Cow D. The Cave
2	The title "Zulnoorain" was given to which companion of Prophet Muhammad (SAW)?	A. Hazrat Usman (RA) B. Hazrat Ali (RA) C. Hazrat Zaid bin Haris (RA) D. None of these
3	How many Aayaath are there in the Quran?	A. 6236 B. 6636 C. 6276 D. 6666
4	Ghazwa Uhd was fought in the year:	A. 580 AD B. 600 AD C. 625 AD D. 630 AD
5	Which Prophet is titled as Khaleel Ullah?	A. Hazrat Moosaa (A.S) B. Hazrat Idrees (A.S) C. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) D. None of these
6	The duration of third period of the compilation of Hadis is:	A. 171 to 220 A.H. B. 171 to 221 A.H. C. 171 to 222 A.H. D. 171 to 223 A.H. E. None of these
7	Allah of name of Allah "Al-Basit" is:	A. The Expander B. The Finder C. The Last D. The first
8	The most exemplary administration out of the rightly guided caliphs was that of?	A. Hazrat Ali (RA) B. Hazrat Umar (RA) C. Hazrat Zaid bin Haris (RA) D. None of these
9	what does mean by Shahadat?	A. Glorification B. Testimony C. Patience D. None of these
10	Name the 8th month of Islamic Calendar:	A. Rabi-ul-Awal B. Rajab C. Ramzan D. Shaban E. None of these
11	River Neil was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by Hazrat:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA) B. Hazrat Umer (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. Hazrat Ali (RA)
12	What is the meaning of name of Mohammad (PBUH) Rasool?	A. The Messenger B. The Leader C. Illuminating D. None of these
13	How many times Takbeers are recited by Mo'azzin in Azaan?	A. 6 B. 7 C. 8 D. 9
14	What is the number of Ramzan in the Islamic Calendar?	A. 8th B. 9th C. 10th D. 11th
15	What is the name the commander of Muslim army in the Battle of Jasr?	A. Khalid-ibn-Waleed B. Abu Ubaidah C. Talha-ibn-Ubaid

		D. Hazrat Zubair
16	Hazrat Yousaf (AS) remained in the well for :	A. 3 days B. 5 days C. 6 days D. 10 days
17	Who has been titled as 'Saifullah'?	A. Hazrat Ali (RA) B. Hazrat Khalid Bin Waleed (RA) C. Abu Ubedah (RA) D. Hazrat Umar (RA)
18	Gaza is the famous city of :	A. Egypt B. Palestine C. Jordan D. Iran
19	Sadaq e Eid ul Fitr has been proclaimed in the year.	A. 2 Hijri B. 3 Hijri C. 4 Hijri D. 5 Hijri
20	Which important compiler of ahadis was born in 803 A.D (194 A.H) and died in 869 A.D (262 A.H)?	A. Imam Maalik B. Imam Hanbal C. Imam Bukhari D. Imam Sha'afi